Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results
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Caleb Cox
Landen Smith
Jase DePriest
Clark Zinser
Berley Goodin
Owen Morris
Carter Colwell
Jenson Collier
Tristan Fountain
Jaxson Dicken
Jonray Smith
Brenden Stafford
Benjamin Parks
Hoyt Helton
Colton Nance
Ethan Cooke
Exzander Cummings
Wyatt English

DJ Highfill

Jonah Foster
Lane Bowers
Alex Riehle
Zayden Lock
Sawyer Sheldon
Zander White
Carter Otte

Aiden Mattingly
Andrew Hartman
Alijandro Gomar
Kayden Stafford
Brennan Ulrey
Blayke Whitehead
Oliver Moffett
Logan Wahl

jahn barnett

R j Higgins

Angel Gomar
Caleb Mays
Jaiden Girten
Jackson White
Hunter Vernon
Phineas Goggin
Tate Polete
Easton Peacock
Mason Bowen
Miles Messersmith
Dylan Vaden
Ethan Weddington
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Chip Time
00:11:25.56
00:11:44.84
00:12:02.12
00:12:32.08
00:12:39.60
00:12:40.96
00:12:48.93
00:12:54.67
00:13:03.65
00:13:08.10
00:13:12.32
00:13:22.47
00:13:25.00
00:13:29.96
00:13:32.99
00:13:49.57
00:13:58.24
00:14:00.02
00:14:01.06
00:14:03.89
00:14:06.64
00:14:22.31
00:14:27.38
00:14:31.32
00:14:36.75
00:14:43.78
00:14:47.69
00:14:47.99
00:14:55.29
00:14:55.51
00:15:06.80
00:15:12.06
00:15:38.94
00:16:05.09
00:16:31.99
00:16:36.06
00:17:17.50
00:17:25.42
00:17:31.52
00:17:39.11
00:17:42.91
00:17:47.07
00:17:51.88
00:17:58.92
00:18:16.22
00:18:35.48
00:20:23.21
00:23:52.66
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Austin Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Salem Middle School
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